
2010  

Standing Committee & Council Meeting Schedule  

 

 

Monday, January 11 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, January 12 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, January 18 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 
 

 
 

Monday, February 8 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, February 9 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

*Tuesday, February 16 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 
(due to “Family Day” Monday) 

 

 
 

Monday, March 8 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, March 9 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, March 15 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 
 
 

 

Monday, April 12 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  
 

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, April 13 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, April 19 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 

 
 

Monday, May 10 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, May 11 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, May 17 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 
 

 
 



 

 
 

Monday, June 7 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  

Emergency Services Committee  

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, June 8 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, June 14 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 

 
 

Monday, July 5 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m.  

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Tuesday, July 6 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, July 12 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 

 

 
*Tuesday, August 3 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m. 

(due to “August Civic Holiday” Monday) 

Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Wednesday, August 4 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, August 9– 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 

 
 

*Tuesday, September 7 – between 3:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m  
(due to “Labour day” Monday) 

 
Emergency Services Committee 

Finance & Administration Committee 

Community Services Committee 

Operations Committee 

Wednesday, September 8 – 9:00 a.m. – Property & Planning Committee 

Monday, September 13 – 5:00 p.m. – Council Meeting 

 

 

October – No Scheduled Meetings due to Municipal Election  

Election Day – Monday, October 25, 2010 

 
 

November – No Scheduled Meetings - Depending on Lame Duck Provisions  - 
 

 
 

Monday, December 6 – Inaugural Meeting of Council 

11:00 a.m. – City Council Chambers 

 
 


